

Present : Sri Priyajit Chatterjee
J.O. Code No. WB00807
Addl. Sessions Judge, Raghunathpur
CNR No.WBPU-05-000374-2023
Sessions Case No. 103/2023

27.02.2025 Today is fixed for appearance of the accused persons on court bail and E.R. of W/A.

Out of Sixteen accused persons on c.b three of them are present by filing hazira through Ld. Lawyer for the defence and rest are absent by petition for an adjournment on the ground stated there in

Ld. Addl. P.P. takes no step today.

W/A has not yet been issued in respect of accused person namely Haren Mahato inadvertently .

Addl. Clerek to issue the same at once.

Heard Ld. Advocate for the defence.

The case is adjourned today.

To **16.04.2025** for appearance of the accused persons on c.b. and E.R of W.A.
Dictated & corrected,

Sd/-
ASJ

Sd/-
Additional Sessions Judge
Raghunathpur, Purulia.